SBR/HT SERIES!
DRYERS
Saylor-Beall Manufacturing Co. • 400 N. Kibbee St. PO Box 40 • St. Johns, MI 48879
P 800.248.9001 •  F 989.224.8788 • www.saylor-beall.com
AMERICAN MADE QUALITY
Model SBR/HT-35 Model SBR/HT-75
2212 Camplain Road
Hillsborough, NJ  08844

Size (hp)
Flow Capacity
scfm (1)
@125 psig
Use with Air
Compressor
Size (hp)
Flow
Capacity
scfm (1)      @
100 psig
Use with Air
Compressor
Size (hp)
60 HZ 50 HZ 60HZ 50HZ 60HZ 50HZ 60HZ 50HZ
SBR/HT20 23 20 5 22 18 5 20 17 5 18 15 3
SBR/HT25 29 24 7.5 27 23 7.5 25 21 5 23 19 5
SBR/HT35 41 31 10 38 29 10 35 27 7.5 32 24 7.5
SBR/HT50 58 58 15 54 54 15 50 50 10 45 45 10
SBR/HT75 88 71 20 81 66 20 75 61 15 68 55 15
SBR/HT100 116 97 25 108 90 25 100 83 25 91 76 20
SBR/HT125 145 120 30 135 112 30 125 104 30 114 95 25
Model
Number
Flow
Capacity